Turcyklisterne

Kontingent

Indtcegter i alt

Blad Fremstilling

Porto
Gebyr
Kontor
Klubmgder

Hverdagsture
Dvrige Ture
Hjemmeside
Udgifter i alt

Overskud

Kasse start

Kasse slut

Regnskab
16/17

26.800,00
26.800,00

3.515,62
2.480,00
300,00
476,00
4.931,40
6.216,00
12.903,70
533,10
31.355,82

4.555,82

55.010,42
50.454,60
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